

Celebrate Hope!

Hope Springs Equestrian Therapy Fall Fundraiser Whitford Country Club, Exton, PA Sunday, October 13, 2019

> Silent Auction Donation Form

Thank you for donating an item to our Silent Auction to be held on October 13th, 2019.

All proceeds from this auction will benefit the riders of Hope Springs Equestrian Therapy. The fair market value of your item donation may be tax-deductible in accordance with IRS regulations. All donations will be acknowledged by mail and listed in the Event Program.

Donated item description: _____

Donated item fair market value:

Please give your item to a Hope Springs representative or send your item(s) by September 1st, 2019 to:

Hope Springs Equestrian Therapy, Inc. Postal Address: P.O. Box 156, Chester Springs, PA 19425 Shipping Address: 3270 Coventryville Road, Pottstown, PA 19465

Questions? Ask us at Fundraiser@Hope-Springs.org or (484) 202-0634

Hope Springs Equestrian Therapy (EIN #23-2921984) is a nonprofit, nonstock corporation organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, tax-exempt under Section 501c (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The official registration and financial information of Hope Springs may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, in Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

----- RETAIN ABOVE AS YOUR RECEIPT & SUBMIT FORM BELOW

Hope Springs Equestrian Therapy Fall Fundraiser 2019 - AUCTION DONATION FORM

Please provide the following information about your Silent Auction donation:

Donated item description: ______
Donated item fair market value: ______
Donor's name (to be cited in event program): ______
Donor postal address: ______
Contact person providing donated item: ______
Telephone: _____ Email: _____